SUBS

COLD SuBS 6” 12”
Turkey $4.19  $6.99
Ham $4.19  $6.99
Roast Beef $4.19  $6.99
Club Combo

(Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef) $4.19 $7.99
BLT $4.19  $6.99
(CHoaIr?l,CBlj)ﬁo(:g?lr:zZrd Salami) $4.19 $6.99
st 3419 $699
Veggie $4.19  $6.99

Comments or Questions?
We want to hear from you.

Orion Food Systems, LLC
P.O. Box 85210
Sioux Falls, SD 57118-5210

HOT SUBS 6” 12”
800.648.6227
BBQ Chicken $4.19  $7.49 www.hotstuffpizza.com
Meatball $4.19  $7.49
Taco $4.19 $7.49
Steak & Cheese $4.19 S$7.49

Renville Cenex C-Store

712 E Park Ave
Renville, MN 56284

WRAPS

sy e 320-329-3209
Ham $4.29

Cold Cut Combo $4.29

Taco Salad $4.29

Veggie $4.29
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v BREAKFAST

BISCUITS

Sausage, Egg & Cheese

Sausage, Egg & Pepper Jack Cheese
Ham, Egg & Cheese

Bacon, Egg & Cheese
CROISSANTS

Sausage, Egg & Cheese

Ham, Egg & Cheese

Bacon, Egg & Cheese

ENGLISH MUFFINS

Sausage, Egg & Cheese

Ham, Egg & Cheese

Bacon, Egg & Cheese

HOT BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

French Toast & Maple Sausage Sandwich

BURRITOS

Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Denver

Steak & Egg

Skillet

PERSONAL SIZE PAN PIZZA
Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Denver

LARGE BREAKFAST PIZZA
Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Denver

CINNOBABIES®

-«.
A

$2.69

$2.69

$2.69

$2.69

$2.69

$4.29

$14.00

$2.29

PIZZA

Pan Thin
Personal Size Single Topping $3.99
Personal Size Specialty Topping $4.29
Large Single Topping $12.00 $12.00
Large Specialty Topping $14.00 $14.00

SPECIALTY PIZZA VARIETIES
Double Pepperoni, Garlic Chicken, Chicken Bacon
Ranch, Chicken Alfredo, BBQ Beef Pizza, Bacon
Cheeseburger, Philly Cheese Steak & Italiano
Veggie—Mushrooms, Onions, Green & Red Peppers,
Black & Green Olives
Hawaiian—Canadian Bacon & Pineapple
Masterpiece Supreme® - *Beef, Italian Sausage, Pork
Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Pepperoni, Mushrooms,
Flame Roasted Veggies, Black Olives
All Meat—Beef, Italian Sausage, Pork Sausage,
Canadian Bacon, Pepperoni

TOPPINGS AVAILABLE

Beef, Italian Sausage, Pork Sausage, Canadian Bacon,
Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Flame Roasted Veggies,
Black Olives, Jalapefio Peppers, Pineapple
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LUNCH & DINNER

APPETIZERS
Cheezy Garlic Bread
Breadstix

Family Breadstix
Popcorn Chicken
Egg Rolls

Hot Wings

Boneless Wings
Chicken Strips
HOT SANDWICHES
Grilled Chicken

Cheeseburger

COOKIES
Chocolate Chip, M&M® & More

$2.49
$1.99
$4.99
$2.99
$2.69
$4.19
$4.19

$3.49

$3.99
$3.99

$0.89




